



# FREEDOM OF INFORMATION LAW (F.O.I.L.) APPLICATION FOR ACCESS TO PUBLIC RECORDS

SECTION 1 – TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT I HEREBY APPLY TO REVIEW OR HAVE COPIED THE RECORD(S) DESCRIBED BELOW:

Name of Applicant:	Mailing Address	of Applicant (include su	ite if applicable):		
Will Smith	2605 Maitland Center Parkway, Suite C				
Name of Business or Firm:	City:	State:	Zip Code:		
Stellar Innovations	Maitland,	FL	32751		
Signature of Applicant:  Will Smith	Date of Applica 02-15-202				
Telephone Number:	Department if k	nown:			
302-261-9069					
record(s) sought in as specific detail as possible, with address, d what record(s) you seek, your application will be denied. Under supply <b>DOCUMENTS THAT ALREADY EXIST (NYS POI</b> 170 ATLANTIC PLACE, HAUPPAUGE NY 11788 // PaCODE ENFORCEMENT // PERMITTING // SPECIAL A Our firm has been requested to research the referen BUILDING PERMITS, CODE VIOLATION & SPECIAL	r the NYS FOIL Law Article 6). rcel 0500025000 SSESSMENT iced property for	w, the Town of Islip is 20000900000000	only required to		
FEE SCHI Be advised that there is a statutory fee due (\$.25 per page, not in digital formats, cost of reproduction will be charged. Deposits a be paid for any pages required to be redacted prior to viewing a company who fails to pay any outstanding FOIL fees due for a specifically requested otherwise.	n excess of 9x14) for may be required for file. FOIL requests	voluminous requests. will not be processed	Copy fees are to for any person or		
SECTION 2 – TO BE COMPLETED BY AGEN Receipt of this request is hereby acknowledged. Please allow To this office. A copy of this form is being mailed to you indicate  Date  Records Access Officer	wenty (20) business	days for processing be being processed.	CER efore contacting  12245  ation Number		
Office of the Town Attorney, 655 Main Street, Islip, NY 117	51 (631) 224-5550	. ,			
Please note: The Public Officer's Law requires a municipality to acknowledge	e receipt of this FOIL re	quest willein five (5) busine	ess days.		
Having a problem submitting your FOIL: please email		2	530 <b>5</b>		

### Alexis Weik Receiver of Taxes Town of Islip

Item Num: 007613649 Tax Map: 0500 025.00 02.00 009.000

Tax Year: 19/20

Owner Information:

Bill-To Information:

170 ATLANTIC PL HAUPPAUGE NY

11788 0000

170 ATLANTIC PL HAUPPAUGE NY

11788

Physical Address: 170 ATLANTIC PL HAUPPAUGE

11788

Payment Information:

Date Pd Receipt Method Name of Payer (If Not Owner)
4347.51 1st 011320 011020 0505019 CHK/MAIL MARTINO & LYNDA AGOSTA
4347.51 2nd Comment:

8695.02 Total Tax

) Comment:

Exemption Information:
Amount Exemption Name
5,630 S STAR-BASIC

Amount Exemption Name

LC006 CG01 CP01 MT01 MT02 CC01 CC02 A001 B001 F110 SL30 SA43 SW70 SR001 S	C CP MT MT A B B D F 710 G A O B A O	HAUPPAUGE SCHOOL DIST. HAUPPAUGE LIBRARY DIST. COUNTY GENERAL FUND COUNTY POLICE NYS MANDATED MTA GENERAL NYS MANDATED MTA POLICE NYS REAL PROP TAX LAW OUT OF COUNTY TUITION GENERAL TOWN TOWN EXCLUDING VILLAGES COMBINED HIGHWAY HAUPPAUGE FIRE DISTRICT STREET LIGHTING DISTRICT C.I./HAUPP AMB. DIST. TOWN WATER GARBAGE DISTRICT FED EPA CLEAN AIR MAND.	%Chg +2.60 +2.69 +2.82 +20.00 +1.96 -1.33 +4.94 -18.42 +2.21 +14.23 +.68 +.80 +3.58		Taxab] 40170 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800	e Rate 11.9160 .9160 .1830 3.1170 .0060 .0060 .0740 .8060 .0310 .6000 1.0110 .0730 .2960 .0350	Tax Amount 4786.66 419.53 83.81 1427.59 2.75 95.26 33.89 369.15 14.20 274.80 463.04 33.43 135.57 16.03 492.95 43.61
--	--	--	--	--	--	--	---

### STATEMENT OF TAXES

DECEMBER 1, 2023 thru NOVEMBER 30, 2024 TAX LEVY TOWN OF ISLIP, SUFFOLK COUNTY, NEW YORK

TAXABLE STATUS DATE MARCH 1, 2023

2023/2024

ITEM NUMBER

MAKE FUNDS PAYABLE TO:

Andy Wittman

RECEIVER OF TAXES 40 NASSAU AVE., ISLIP, NEW YORK 11751-3645 OWNER AS OF TAXABLE STATUS DATE MARCH 1, 2023 OFFICE PAYMENT HOURS

MON. TO FRI. 8:30 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M. PHONE 631-224-5580

IMPORTANT: FOR SCHOOL INQUIRIES CALL: ESTIMATED STATE AID COUNTY 349,275,904 TOWN 12,088,759 SCHOOL 20,175,037

IF PROPERTY HAS BEEN SOLD OR TRANSFERRED AFTER MARCH 1, 2023 PLEASE FORWARD THIS STATEMENT TO THE NEW OWNER OR RETURN TO THIS OFFICE

SCHOOL: (631) 265-3630

170 ATLANTIC PL HAUPPAUGE NY

11788

170 ATLANTIC PL HAUPPAUGE NY

11788

Tax Map Number Physical Address	11788		Property Type 210 Tax Code 350 Roll Section 1		Exemption Codes	s & Values
Acreage 472889 Swis Code HCMESTEAD Designation 264 NYS School Code Bank & Mort. No.	Land Assessmen Total Assessmen Uniform % of V Full Value True Tax	Carlos de la	13,000 45,800 8,28 553,140 10,435,01			
TAXING DISTRICT	Levy %	Exempt Code	Taxable Value	Tax Rate Per \$100	% Change from Prior Year	TAX AMOUNT
HAUPPAUGE SCHOOL DIST.	60.1		45,800	13.6990	0.9%	6,274.14
HAUPPAUGE LIBRARY DIST.	4.1		45,800	0.9380	-7.1%	429.60
COUNTY GENERAL FUND	0.5		45,800	0.1080	0.0%	49.46
COUNTY POLICE	14.4		45,800	3.2900	0.0%	1,506.82
SUFFOLK COMM COLLEGE TAX	0.1		45,800	0.0160	0.0%	7.33
GENERAL TOWN	4.4		45,800	0.9930	2.0%	454.79
TOWN EXCLUDING VILLAGES	0.2		45,800	0.0520	15.5%	23.82
COMBINED HIGHWAY	2.6		45,800	0,5950	1.3%	272.51
NYS REAL PROP TAX LAW	0.7		45,800	0.1640	-48.9%	75.11
OUT OF COUNTY TUITION	0.2		45,800	0.0400	-41.1%	18.32
HAUPPAUGE FIRE DISTRICT	5.7		45,800	1.2940	12.8%	592.65
STREET LIGHTING DISTRICT	0.3		45,800	0.0740	2.7%	33.89
C.I./HAUPP AMB. DIST.	1.2		45,800	0.2680	-7.2%	122.74
TOWN WATER	0.2		45,800	0.0350	2.9%	16.03
GARBAGE DISTRICT	5.0	学 计 标。解释			-0.8%	524.16
FED EPA CLEAN AIR MAND.	0.3	1的9%。例如			3.4%	28.14
NEW YORK STATE MTA TAX			ARTHUR STEEL			5.50

FIRST HALF

5,217.51

SECOND HALF

5,217.50 TOTAL TAX

10,435.01

---DUPLICATE TAX BILL---DUPLICATE TAX BILL --- DUPLICATE TAX BILL



### SECOND HALF PAYMENT

SECOND HALF TAXES **DUE MAY 31, 2024** 

When paying by mail, detach and return this stub with payment of the second half tax. If paying TOTAL TAX, return both first and second half stubs with payment. When paying in person, detach proper stub.

Check here if receipt requested.

2 7613649

SECOND HALF TAX

5,217.50

Daytime Phone# .

ONLINE TAX PAYMENTS: tax.Islipny.gov

## FIRST HALF PAYMENT

#### FIRST HALF TAXES TAX PAYABLE WITHOUT PENALTY TO JANUARY 10, 2024

When paying by mail, detach and return this stub with payment of the first half tax. If paying TOTAL TAX, return both first and second half stubs with payment. When paying in person, detach proper stub.

Daytime Phone# . ONLINE TAX PAYMENTS: tax.Islinnv.oov

# MAKE FUNDS PAYABLE TO: Andy Wittman

MAKE FUNDS PAYABLE TO: Andy Wittman

RECEIVER OF TAXES

RECEIVER OF TAXES

0602647 010924 007613649 TAX

PAID

PAID BY:

5217.51

#### Alexis Weik Receiver of Taxes Town of Islip

Item Num: 007613649 Tax Map: 0500 025.00 02.00 009.000

Tax Year: 20/21

Owner Information:

Bill-To Information:

170 ATLANTIC PL HAUPPAUGE NY

11788 0000

170 ATLANTIC PL HAUPPAUGE NY

11788 0000

Physical Address: 170 ATLANTIC PL HAUPPAUGE

11788

Payment Information:

Date Pd Receipt Method 4720.03 1st 030121 020121 0306537 CHK/WALK 47.20 Penalty Amt ( ) Comment 4720.03 2nd 052521 052521 0704445 CHK/MAII

Method Name of Payer (If Not Owner)

) Comment. CHK/MAIL ) Comment:

9440.06 Total Tax

Exemption Information:
Amount Exemption Name
5,530 S STAR-BASIC

Amount Exemption Name

Misc Information: Assessed Value: Land Value: Full Value: STAR Savings: 45800 Acreage: Dimensions: 0.450 Arrears: YES 13000 110.7XVAR 425, 255 \$671.00 Relevy: Property Class: Relevy: N O Homestead: YES N O 210 Tax Code: 350 True Tax: Uniform%:10.77 10111.06 Tax Rate (per 100): 20.8720 Units: Tax Breakdown: District Description %Chg Exempt Taxable Rate +8.71 S 40270 12.9550 +.54 45800 .9210 +13.16 45800 .2280 +1.90 45800 3.3750 +100.00 45800 .0170 Tax Amount 5262.39 421.82 LC006 104.42 CP

ICT Description
HAUPPAUGE SCHOOL DIST.
HAUPPAUGE LIBRARY DIST.
COUNTY GENERAL FUND
COUNTY POLICE
SUFFOLK COMM COLLEGE TAX
NYS MANDATED MTA GENERAL
NYS MANDATED MTA POLICE
NYS REAL PROP TAX LAW
OUT OF COUNTY TUITION
GENERAL TOWN
TOWN EXCLUDING VILLAGES

\*\*Chg
+8.71
+54
+100.00

+13.16
+1.90

+57.69
-9.45
+14.51 CG01 CP01 CG02 1545.75 7.79 2.75 MT MTO1 45800 MT02 MT .0060 45800 CC01 .0060 +57.69 -9.45 +14.51 +6.45 -6.33 2.75 45800 CC02 .3280 150.22 45800 45800 A001 .0670 30.69 .9230 .0330 .5620 1.0560 B001 TOWN EXCLUDING VILLAGES В 422.73 45800 D001 COMBINED HIGHWAY
HAUPPAUGE FIRE DISTRICT 15.11 257.40 D T710 45800 FI10 +4.45 45800 45800 45800 STREET LIGHTING DISTRICT C.I./HAUPP AMB. DIST. TOWN WATER SE30 SL00 483.65 SA43 SW70 **SA03** .0690 31.60 -1.68SW00 2910 133.28 45800 SR001 SR01 GARBAGE DISTRICT .0350 16.03 +3.00 SR100 SR100 FED EPA CLEAN AIR MAND. 507.78 +.66

## Andy Wittman Receiver of Taxes Town of Islip

Item Num: 007613649 Tax Map: 0500 025.00 02.00 009.000

Tax Year: 21/22

Owner Information:

Bill-To Information:

170 ATLANTIC PL HAUPPAUGE NY

11788 0000

170 ATLANTIC PL HAUPPAUGE NY

11788 0000

Physical Address: 170 ATLANTIC PL HAUPPAUGE

11788

Payment Information:

Name of Payer (If Not Owner)

9681.13 Total Tax

Exemption Information:
Amount Exemption Name
5,000 S STAR-BASIC

Amount Exemption Name

Misc Information: Assessed Value: Land Value: Full Value: STAR Savings: True Tax:

45800 13000 493,534 \$661.50 10342.63 Acreage: Dimensions: Property Class: Tax Code:

0.450 110.7XVAR 210 350 Tax Rate (per 100): 21.2760

Arrears: 1E3 Relevy: N 0 Homestead: YES Uniform%: 9.28 Units: 1.0 Arrears: YES

Tax Breakdown:

LC006 CG01 CP01 CG02 MT01 MT02 CC01 CC02 A001 B001 D001 FI10 SL30	C CP C MT MT A B D T710 SL00	TICT DESCRIPTION HAUPPAUGE SCHOOL DIST. HAUPPAUGE LIBRARY DIST. COUNTY GENERAL FUND COUNTY POLICE SUFFOLK COMM COLLEGE TAX NYS MANDATED MTA GENERAL NYS MANDATED MTA POLICE NYS REAL PROP TAX LAW OUT OF COUNTY TUITION GENERAL TOWN TOWN EXCLUDING VILLAGES COMBINED HIGHWAY HAUPPAUGE FIRE DISTRICT STREET LIGHTING DISTRICT	+2.12 +1.08 +15.24 +.32 -9.09 -1.60 -2.46	45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800 45800	13.2300 .9310 .2610 3.4410 .0170 .0060 .0060 .3780 .0670 .9260 .0300 .5530 1.0300	426.40 119.54 1575.98 7.79 2.75 2.75 173.12 30.69 424.11 13.74 253.27 471.74
D001 F110 SL30 SA43 SW70 SR001 SR100	D T710	COMBINED HIGHWAY HAUPPAUGE FIRE DISTRICT STREET LIGHTING DISTRICT C.I./HAUPP AMB. DIST. TOWN WATER GARBAGE DISTRICT FED EPA CLEAN AIR MAND.	-1.60	45800 45800	.0300	13.74 253.27

# Andy Wittman Receiver of Taxes Town of Islip

Item Num: 007613649 Tax Map: 0500 025.00 02.00 009.000

Tax Year: 22/23

Owner Information:

Bill-To Information:

170 ATLANTIC PL

HAUPPAUGE NY

11788 0000

170 ATLANTIC PL HAUPPAUGE NY

11788 0000

Physical Address: 170 ATLANTIC PL HAUPPAUGE

11788

Payment Information:

Date Pd Receipt Method 5229.94 1st 011023 011023 0702827 CHK/WALK 0.00 Penalty Amt ( ) Comment 5229.93 2nd 053123 053123 0705232 CHK/WALK

Name of Payer (If Not Owner)

) Comment:

10459.87 Total Tax

Exemption Information:
Amount Exemption Name

Amount Exemption Name

Misc Information: Assessed Value: Land Value: Full Value: STAR Savings: 45800 Acreage: 0.450 Arrears: Dimensions: Property Class: Tax Code: 13000 110.7XVAR 493,534 \$0.00 10459.87 Relevy: Homestead: YES Uniform%: 9.28 Units: 1.0 Relevy: 210 350 True Tax: Tax Rate (per 100): 21.6250

Tax Breakdown: District Description
SC006 T806 HAUPPAUGE SCHOOL DIST.
LC006 HAUPPAUGE LIBRARY DIST. %Chg +2.60 +8.48 Exempt Taxable Rate 45800 13.5740 45800 1.0100 Tax Amount 6216.89 462.58 70.07 CG01 COUNTY GENERAL FUND COUNTY POLICE -6.5445800 .1530 3.3240 CP01 CP 45800 CG02 SUFFOLK COMM COLLEGE TAX NYS MANDATED MTA GENERAL C -5.8845800 7.33 2.75 .0160 MT01 MT 45800 45800 .0060 MT02 MT NYS MANDATED MTA POLICE .0060 CC01 NYS REAL PROP TAX LAW OUT OF COUNTY TUITION GENERAL TOWN TOWN EXCLUDING VILLAGES -15.0745800 . 3210 147.02 CC02 +1.49 +5.07 +50.00 45800 .0680 31.14 445.63 20.61 A001 45800 45800 45800 45800 .9730 B001 .0450 COMBINED HIGHWAY HAUPPAUGE FIRE DISTRICT D001 +6.14 268.85 525.33 32.98 . 5870 T710 FI10 SL30 1.1470 STREET LIGHTING DISTRICT C.I./HAUPP AMB. DIST. TOWN WATER **SL00** +2.85 45800 SA03 .0720 **SA43** -1.70 -5.55 45800 132.36 .2890 SW70 SW00 45800 SR001 .0340 15.57 SR01 GARBAGE DISTRICT -4.59 SR100 SR100 FED EPA CLEAN AIR MAND. 528.42 -38.68 27.20

# 6.0 Some

TOWN OF ISLIP
SUFFOLK COUNTY, NEW YORK
APPLICATION FOR ZONING PERMIT

- STEEL TO BE TO SEE CHIEF OF SEELEN ASSESSED ASSESSEDA ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSEDA ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSEDA

Type "C" BUILDING PERMIT GENERAL OF PATHEMAL

THIS PERMIT ENFIRES ONE YEAR FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE IF WORK IN NOT COMPLETED AND A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY INSUED.

(To be filled in by Building Department)

Number

Permit Issued AUG 29 1962

Permit Expires AUG 29 1962

Permit Expires AUG 29 1963

A PERMIT MUST BE OBTAINED BEFORE BEGINNING WORK

This application is to be submitted in TRIPLICATE. ANSWER ALL OF THE FOLLOWING:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to do the following work which will be done in accordance with the zoning specifications submitted, all other Town, County, State and Federal Regulations, and such special conditions as may be indicated on the permit.

The owner of this property is:

<del>Q</del> 1	DEEN AND TERRACE CORP.		797 Park Lane, Valley Stream	6
3 (20) 33	(Name)	Brot	tton Woods P. O. Address	
14 Norma	er of plats under same ownership in the Taw	NoSec.	Silmated value of proposed work \$ 10,500.00	
2 Name	of Village	n of Islip		<b>國際</b>
3. Name	at Street Atlantic Territory	77		震震の
4. Neares	t Cross Street Schneider	Ane	Side of street: north   east   south   west	C
	rty is north . south . east . west			u. L
If on	corner, which corner northeast [7], north	west   .	ith an "X" in the correct space)	ķ
e .	NATURE OF PROPOSED WORK		7. OCCUPANCY OR USE OF MAIN BUILDING	
Co	nstruction of a new building.		One-family dwelling	
□ Ad	dition to a building.		Two-family dwelling	2個藥
	eration to a building.		Store building	出墨尔
	tallation of plumbing. Describe:		Organ attached garage	321
	1 sink I wt 2 we fat 1 b	1		
□ on	her work. Describe:		Other type:	
ZONING S	SPECIFICATIONS. Fill in for new buildle	E or additi	ion to existing building, or a change of occupancy,	- 5
	MUSICATE NET MEASUREMENT	18	Indicate on the plot plan street names, the location and size	- ·
	ON PLOT PLAN BELOW	70	the property, the location, size and setbacks of proposed building	1
	North		and the location of all existing buildings. Show proposed buildings	Type II
		<b>新聞</b>	in dotted line and existing building(s) in solid line	
	ATLANTIC PL	ees, defensely	8. Sips of property 110.721 # x 185.531	tt.
	110.72' 01'	日 温暖館	(Size and use of existing buildings, if any	D
	1 4		none 910+0f 707	单层
	34	<b>科 斯斯</b>	of proposed work. 108 + Pour 49	
	2 41127 254		10. Height (from grade to ridge) 241	IL.
West		FIRE	11. Front yard setback 401	
日本 日	S	1. 温温度	The same of the control of the same of the	
		9 1855	The first of the control of the cont	
	è	5	The same of the sa	1
	10.50		the control of the co	7
		N THE REAL PROPERTY.	15. What is the average setback of existing buildings on Stree	17 0
Chamber			to be maintained	n. N
報題器 第	South		异亚巴肯 医甲氏溶液压 医阿克里氏氏病	
16. Has we	ork been started? Yes 🖂 No 🕞	1.1	NOTE: All distances are net, as measured from property line	- To
17. Date	The state of the s	19.	nearest part of building	
IA What s	work has been denet	医2割骨别割的		
-				思想社
			是供证的。在2007年2月2日 2月2日 10日 10日 10日 10日 10日 10日 10日 10日 10日 10	
Remark	MAIN THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P			
NOTE: IF	THIS APPLICATION IS FOR THE MAIN	BUILDIN	G ON PREMISES. A RECORDED DEED MUST BE EXHIBITE	D.
Sworn to b	efore me this		1-1400 0.	
970	by of August		Signature Solf Allender	
	August	. 19UF	(Owner)	1
	The second secon			(
un	Notary Public, Suffolk County, N. Y.			1
e steve		THE STATE OF	ABOT IMSANAMI DA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA P	N.
1.	Ш	Questions A	re To Be Completed in 12 1-12-12-1	381
			Qualified in National County Term Explies March 30, 1913	[46] 智
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE				W 150

(contlaued)

# TOWN OF ISLIP SUFFOLK COUNTY, NEW YORK APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

This permit when issued is subject to all Potern Regulations and the New York State Building Code Regulavasants in effect of the date of lessace.

## A PERMIT MUST BE OBTAINED BEFORE BEGINNING WORK

This application is to be submitted in TRIPLICATE. ANSWER ALL OF THE FOLLOWING:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to do the following work which will be done in accordance with the description, plana, building specifications submitted, and such special conditions as may be indicated on the permit.

COMPLETE PLANS MUST HE SUBMITTED.

20 1211	rame, cement !	lock?W	building or additi		o to existing 5	AAIN building.
20. Will any second-hand lumber 21. Material of foundation walls	ne med !	DO - COMMISSION	If so, for wh	None and the last of the last	SECURIOR DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	17世紀 (日本)
Tis. What size feeting?16	aonar	oton	STATE OF THE PARTY	en aller parish de	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	
22. Depth of foundation	A Birbers	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Reinforced?	270	Thick	ruess 02
22. Depth of foundation walls bel	ow grade	310" Nin		Settle District Annual Control of the Section of th	THE PROPERTY AND PROPERTY	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN
M. Will there be a cellar?	II so, ma	terial of cella	f floor d	" concre	ous foundation?	<b>y</b> 05
Mise, wood stude		Value Leader Section Section	Material of ro	of _sanho	lt_shingl	AND THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA
6. I'm, floor beams, lat floor	5 a 5 a		", specing	TATE	oe, length	as Pitch4_1.
7. Size, floor brains, 2nd floor	211	- × 8	. spacing	168 H	oc, length.	810#
d. Sire, cetting beams.	2 m	w - American	ATT TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF	168	a part	1313#
9. Size, roof rafters or beams	21	· × 6	* specing	161	MC, SPAR	13141
0. Minimum size of main girder.	811	· a American D	anad a a	16"	o.c. span	-1314H
1. Exterior finish		10	, spacing		ac, span	1216"
I Is building to be sheathed?	ABDEALOS		AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	PRESIDENTIAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PER	or span	7110 <sup>n</sup>
	Ton	- With what	material?	X000	masonry, thick	Ness Control of the C
Will the total	ab		and paper	07 704-4	CHORES CHARLES AND	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN
. Will the inside stairs all be pro	wided with rail	Total continues	TOR P	DRESSEE ACTIONS AND	The state of the s	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
If the porches are more than 11. Will the front and rear porches If garage is to be effected.	from the gro	ound, will they	be provided wit	traffe and	A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF	Table of the state
Will the front and rear perchet if garage is to be attached, of w	extend at less	it 2' from the	face of the build!	to a second second second	all on at least	one aide of the sta
If garage is to be attached, of w  ON  It is there to be an opening betwee  Kind of heating system: Coal	hat malerials is	wall between	garage and main	building to b	The last of the la	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE
Is there to be an armin to	tuda 16"	O- 0-	-shootman	100 ADDA - 450 20	constructed?	Constant of the Constant of th
Kind of heating material Co.	n garage and c	ellar?	To the property of the state of	L DOOM B	dos	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAME
Kind of heating system: Coal Will a flue-lined chimney be pro	. Hot Water	Steam	Oil Burner CL	Gas Burney C	and the second passengers.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Will a fluctioned chimney be pro Height of chimney above roof?	mided?yo:	Depth of chi	macy foundation	below sends	P HALL VIE	
Will there be a fireplace?	S10a	NEW YORK OF STREET	<b>的现在分词的</b>	THE STATE OF THE S	210H HT	MARYNIA CONTRACTOR
Will a toilet be installed?	DO	TREETALBURE	Depth of fireplac	A Designation of the last the	PRODUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	
Will a blisher of the land	President Control of the Control of	OR THE STREET	Mate, principal de	THE PERSON NAMED IN	Self-will of Self-Service	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T
Will a kitchen sink be installed Water supply (public water supply	as,4 connected	to water sup	ply? Yos	NEW PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDR	Malanagar	SECTION OF THE PERSONS
				SECOND REPORT OF THE PARTY OF	Section of the sectio	THE RESIDENCE DISSESSED
Has Board of Health approval be	en secured?	BOY MERICA	THE CONSTRUCTOR	pump	Mariana Arteria and	Name and Associated States
Trovide	d with require	d trans clean	and the special section of the secti	SCENE OF PROPERTY	<b>「中国では、日本のでは、日本には、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本ので</b>	是不是的原则是国民的政治
Name of Builder	PANTO DIRECT	elemente man	Address	у0	B COLORES BERNELLA	iditional substitute and another substitute and sub
	Philadipas (Asset)	COSPERATOR	Address	STEEL SALEDON AND SHE	PART THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	EXCEPTION SERVICE
The state of the s		the state of the s	Vontest	A STANDARD STANDARD IN	<b>《新聞》以及《新聞》</b>	Belgingstoning theory with
Name of Oil Burner Contractor	CAST OF THE PARTY.	YPFを含めることはある。	THE RESERVE AND PARTY OF THE PA			
Name of Oil Burner Contractor		Very de la company de la compa	Address		以中国海岸北京工工社	HIS CHARLEST PROPERTY AND A SECOND PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN C
Name of Oil Burner Contractor Number of Electric Outlets					un bestatut Incorational	Text of the Constitution o
Name of Oil Burner Contractor		الروم	PAVIT			
Name of Oil Burner Contractor	Assens :	Appli	PAVIT			
Name of Oil Burner Contractor  Number of Electric Outlets  of blip by of Suffok	Assens, j	R. 145 S	PAVIT	Avenue	Valley	
Name of Oil Burner Contractor  Number of Electric Outlets  of blip by of Suffok	ASSENS, J	R. 145 S	PAVIT	Avenue,	Valloy S	Stroam
Name of Oil Burner Contractor  Number of Electric Outlets  of blip by of Suffok	ASSENS, J	R. 145 S	PAVIT	Avenue,	Valley S	itroam
Name of Oil Burner Contractor  Number of Electric Outlets  of blip	ASSENS, J	R. 145 S	PAVIT	Avonuo	Valley S	troam
Name of Oil Burner Contractor	ASSENS, J in this application cribed premises and on not, and the meet before Cert word.)	R. 145 S	PAVIT	AVONUO, stione submitted, stione (Certificate carion syrvey an	Valloy S  are a frue and all other lares puri o from New York d loard of Health	Stroam  complete attacement siming to the propose board of Pre Und. freat approved to
Name of Oil Burner Contractor	ASSENS, J in this application critical premises; and or not, and the ment before Cert ment)	R. 145 S	PAVIT	AVOIDUO	Valley S are a true and all other laws part from New York d Sound of Health	Stroam  complete attended sinking to the sound of Fre Under to 1 feet at 1 f
Name of Oil Burner Contractor — Number of Electric Outlets  of July by of Suffets.  I save that the statements contained reposed work to be come on the des field be compled with, whether specified it is be submitted to Burding Depen red before Certificate of Occupancy is in in before me this	ASSENS, J In this application of the product of the	R. 145 S	PAVIT	AVONUO,  stione submitted,  strong Cortificate  Cortificate  strong Syrry an	are a true and all other laws part ofrom New York of Board of Health	complete alcomment airling to sto propose Sound of Fire Under a final approval to 1
Name of Oil Burner Contractor	ASSENS, J In this application cribed premises is ed or not, and the meet before Cent word.)	R. 145 S	PAVIT	Avonue, affore submitted, cope and anomalies (Cortification Cortification Cortificatio	are a true and all other laws part ofrom New York of Board of Health	complete alcomment airling to sto propose Sound of Fire Under a final approval to 1
Name of Oil Burner Contractor — Number of Electric Outlets  of Julip by of Suffait.   ss.: ALWIN Oil of New York   ss.: ALWIN Oil sp.: ALWIN Oil s	ASSENS, J in the application of the control of the	R. 145 S on together with and that all per at such work to ficate of Occup	PAVIT  In Prankling the plant specific to successful by the party in the second of the SULLING to successful by the party is inseed. So	trions submitted, 1940 COOK and 1940 Cook an	Valley S  are a true and all other laws part from New York d Sound of Health	complete alcomment airling to sto propose Sound of Fire Under a final approval to 1
Name of Oil Burner Contractor — Number of Electric Outlets — ord Julg by of Suffelt — I awar that the Statements contained not be supplied with, whether specifie is to a supplied with, whether specifie is to a submitted to Building Depart media before one this  1.0 before one this  1.0 before one this	eribed premises ; ed or not, and th ment before Cert weed.)	R. 145 S on together with and that all per at such work to ficate of Occup	PAVIT  In Prankling the plant specific to successful by the party in the second of the SULLING to successful by the party is inseed. So	trions submitted, 1940 COOK and 1940 Cook an	are a true and all other laws part ofrom New York of Board of Health	complete alcomment airling to sto propose Sound of Fire Under a final approval to 1
Name of Oil Burner Contractor — Number of Electric Outlets — of Julg by of Suffeit — I awar that the statements contained from York I awar that the statements contained shall be complied with, whether specifie is to be subscitted to belieful Oppen med before Certificate of Occupancy is in to before me this  1.0 blazer of August  Notary Fublic, Suffeit C	eribed premises ; ed or not, and th ment before Cert weed.)	R. 145 S on together with and that all per at such work to ficate of Occup	DAVIT  3. PTERIKI1:  The piere apecification of the BUILD authorized by the survey is inseed. So Signature  ALERI SANT MOTARY PUBLIC.	AMANICRE  STORE OF THE STORE OF	are a true and all other laws part ofrom New York of Board of Health	complete alcomment airling to sto propose Sound of Fire Under a final approval to 1
Name of Oil Burner Contractor — Number of Electric Outlets — ord Julg by of Suffelt — I awar that the Statements contained not be supplied with, whether specifie is to a supplied with, whether specifie is to a submitted to Building Depart media before one this  1.0 before one this  1.0 before one this	eribed premises ; ed or not, and th ment before Cert weed.)	R. 145 S on together with and that all per at such work to ficate of Occup	PAVIT  I. PTERIKI 1:  The plant specific visions of the SULL survivined by the survi	AMANDRE  AMA	are a true and all other laws part ofrom New York of Board of Health	complete alcomment airling to sto propose Sound of Fire Under a final approval to 1
Name of Oil Burner Contractor — Number of Electric Outlets — of Julg by of Suffeit — I awar that the statements contained from York I awar that the statements contained shall be complied with, whether specifie is to be subscitted to belieful Oppen med before Certificate of Occupancy is in to before me this  1.0 blazer of August  Notary Fublic, Suffeit C	eribed premises ; ed or not, and th ment before Cert weed.)	R. 145 S on together with and that all per at such work to ficate of Occup	DAVIT  3. PTERIKI1:  The piere apecification of the BUILD authorized by the survey is inseed. So Signature  ALERI SANT MOTARY PUBLIC.	AMANDRE  AMA	are a true and all other laws part ofrom New York of Board of Health	complete alcomment airling to sto propose Sound of Fire Under a final approval to 1